NEW FACES ON FIFA 20 TITLE UPDATE 7 (NOVEMBER 19TH 2019)

BY BLADEJOHNSON (https://twitter.com/bladejohnson112)

Player ID
202541
206517
210881
216433
226078
227222
231743
232381
190362
192449
199383
201368
204193
221982
225748
225793
226162
239097
240060
169078
184274
200855
212300
220197
249119
249179

First Name Last Name
Jose Ignacio Peleteiro Ramallo
Jack Grealish
John McGinn
Anwar El Ghazi
Mahmoud Hassan
Frédéric Guilbert
Keinan Davis
Wesley Moraes Ferreira da Silva
Teemu Pukki
Marco Stiepermann
Timm Klose
Kenny McLean
Tom Trybull
Patrick Roberts
Todd Cantwell
Ben Godfrey
Emiliano Buendia
Dennis Srbeny
Max Aarons
Luke Freeman
Chris Basham
George Baldock
Jack O'Connell
Kean Bryan
Chris Wilder
Daniel Farke

Team
Aston Villa
Aston Villa
Aston Villa
Aston Villa
Aston Villa
Aston Villa
Aston Villa
Aston Villa

Norwich City
Norwich City
Norwich City
Norwich City
Norwich City
Norwich City
Norwich City
Norwich City
Norwich City
Norwich City
Norwich City
Sheffield United
Sheffield United
Sheffield United
Sheffield United
Sheffield United
Player not yet available in game
Player not yet available in game
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